UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No 1 . M.Sc. (Engg.) Energy & Environmental
Engineering (Fall) Self-Supporting
Evening Programme(Semester System)
Session 2018 — 2020

The result of the following candidates of Master of Science in (Engg.) Energy &

Environmental Engineering (Fall) Self-Supporting (Evening Programme) Semester

System, Session 2018 — 2020 is declared as under:-.

Maximum marks in this examination are 1400, Credit Hours 34 & CGPA is 4.00.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only.
An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which
will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal
activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.

EE i e S i i S S S i R e S e S e

Roll No. Regd. No. Name of the Student Result MarksObtd CGPA OPM

Institute of Energy & Environmental Engineering, Faculty of Engineering & Technology, P.U. Lahore.

01 Maryam Rabbani With Draw
D/o Malik Ghulam Rabbani

02 2013-uee-10 Hafiz Muhammad Usman Hassan Result Late (Thesis)
S/o Amjad Hassan

03 Adeel Ahmad Result Late (Thesis)
S/o Muhammad Razzaq

04 Wasif Azhar Result Late (Thesis)
S/o Azhar Ali Syed

05 Muhammad Haider Khan Result Late (Thesis)
S/o Muhammad Khalid Khan

06 2008-uch-44 Muhammad Usman Shahzad Result Late (Thesis)
S/o Dilbar Hussain

07 2009-uch-110 Hafiz Abuzar Ahsan With Draw
S/o Ahsan Akhtar Naz

08 Muhammad Wagar Result Late (Thesis)
S/o Abdul Ghaffar Khan

09 2011-uch-12 Faisal Sattar Result Late (Thesis
S/o Abdul Sattar

10 Salman Tanveer Result Late (Thesis
S/o Tanveer Ahmad

11 Usama Mohsin Dar Result Late (Thesis
S/o Mohsin Raees Dar

12 2004-uch-214  Shahzeb Mehmood Result Late (Thesis
S/o Mehmood ul Hussan

13 2012-uch-69 Faheem Sultan Result Late (Thesis
S/o Majid Saqib

14 Memoona Saif Result Late (Thesis
D/o Saif Ur Rehman

15 2012-uch-18 Umar Result Late (Thesis

S/o Hamid Hussain

Prepared by Checked by Asstt
(M.Akram/M.Zahoor)



http://www.pu.edu.pk/

Roll No.

Regd. No.

Name of the Student

Result Marks Obtd

CGPA

OPM

Institute of Energy & Environmental Engineering, Faculty of Engineering & Technology, P.U. Lahore.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

DEPUTY CONTROLLER

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMSIV)

2018-uct-6

2018-uct-7

(EXAMINATIONS)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The

Prepared by

01-12 /2020

Aamer Shahzad Bhutta
S/o Ghulam Fareed

Faisal Saud
S/o Rana Gulbaz Khan

Haibat Mohib Khan
S/o Changez Mohib Khan

Muhammad HamzaNazir
S/o Nazir Hussain

Rizwan Ali
S/o Magbool Ahmad

Faraz Khalid
S/o Khalid Mahmood

Syed Ali Zaib Naqvi
S/o Syed Ghayyur Hussain

Bilal Nasar
S/o Bakhat Nasar

Mujtaba Ahmad
S/o Khalid Mehmood

Muhammad Mashhood Bin Shahid
S/o Ch. Qurban Ali Shahid

Mobhriz Shahid Syed
S/o Syed Shahid Pervaiz

Muhammad Mohsin Riaz
S/o Muhammad Riaz Bhutta

Mubashar Siddique
S/o Muhammad Siddique Saqib

Adil Munir
S/o Muhammad Munir

Zaid Tahir
S/o Tahir Mahmood

Abdul Majeed
S/o Mushtag Ahmed

Muhammad Umer Asif
S/o Muhammad Asif

Rizwan Mustafa
S/o Muhammad Mustafa

Muhammad Wejahat Samrose
S/o Ghulam Farid

Talha Shahid Rana
S/o Shahid Ahmed Khan

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER

(EXAMINATIONS)

(M.Akram/M.Zahoor)

Checked by Asstt

Pass 1236 3.93
Result Late (Thesis

With Draw

With Draw

Result Late (Thesis

Result Late (Thesis)

Pass 1157 3.65
Result Late (Thesis)

Result Late (Thesis)

Result Late (Thesis)

With Draw

Result Late (Thesis)

Result Late (Thesis)

Result Late (Thesis)

With Draw

Result Late (Thesis)

With Draw

With Draw

With Draw

With Draw

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

88.76

82.79

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. 1V)




