UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

1	<u></u> .
	1

M.Sc. (Engg.) Energy & Environmental Engineering (Fall) Self-Supporting Evening Programme(Semester System) Session 2018 – 2020

The result of the following candidates of Master of Science in (Engg.) Energy & Environmental Engineering (Fall) Self-Supporting (Evening Programme) Semester System, Session 2018 – 2020 is declared as under:-.

Maximum marks in this examination are 1400, Credit Hours 34 & CGPA is 4.00.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

"If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll No.		Name of the Student	Result Marks Obtd CGPA OPM Engineering & Technology, P.U. Lahore.
01	or Energy & En	Maryam Rabbani D/o Malik Ghulam Rabbani	With Draw
02	2013-uee-10	Hafiz Muhammad Usman Hassan S/o Amjad Hassan	Result Late (Thesis)
03		Adeel Ahmad S/o Muhammad Razzaq	Result Late (Thesis)
04		Wasif Azhar S/o Azhar Ali Syed	Result Late (Thesis)
05		Muhammad Haider Khan S/o Muhammad Khalid Khan	Result Late (Thesis)
06	2008-uch-44	Muhammad Usman Shahzad S/o Dilbar Hussain	Result Late (Thesis)
07	2009-uch-110	Hafiz Abuzar Ahsan S/o Ahsan Akhtar Naz	With Draw
08		Muhammad Waqar S/o Abdul Ghaffar Khan	Result Late (Thesis)
09	2011-uch-12	Faisal Sattar S/o Abdul Sattar	Result Late (Thesis
10		Salman Tanveer S/o Tanveer Ahmad	Result Late (Thesis
11		Usama Mohsin Dar S/o Mohsin Raees Dar	Result Late (Thesis
12	2004-uch-214	Shahzeb Mehmood S/o Mehmood ul Hussan	Result Late (Thesis
13	2012-uch-69	Faheem Sultan S/o Majid Saqib	Result Late (Thesis
14		Memoona Saif D/o Saif Ur Rehman	Result Late (Thesis
15	2012-uch-18	Umar S/o Hamid Hussain	Result Late (Thesis
Prepared b	y (M.Akram/M		Checked by Asstt

Roll No. Institute	Regd. No. of Energy & En	Name of the Student vironmental Engineering, Faculty of	Result Engineeri	Marks Obtd	<u>CGPA</u> zv. P.U. La	<u>OPM</u> hore.
16	2018-uct-6	Aamer Shahzad Bhutta S/o Ghulam Fareed	Pass	1236	3.93	88.76
17		Faisal Saud S/o Rana Gulbaz Khan	Result L	ate (Thesis		
18		Haibat Mohib Khan S/o Changez Mohib Khan	With Dra	aw		
19		Muhammad HamzaNazir S/o Nazir Hussain	With Dra	aw		
20		Rizwan Ali S/o Maqbool Ahmad	Result L	ate (Thesis		
21		Faraz Khalid S/o Khalid Mahmood	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
22	2018-uct-7	Syed Ali Zaib Naqvi S/o Syed Ghayyur Hussain	Pass	1157	3.65	82.79
23		Bilal Nasar S/o Bakhat Nasar	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
24		Mujtaba Ahmad S/o Khalid Mehmood	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
25		Muhammad Mashhood Bin Shahid S/o Ch. Qurban Ali Shahid	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
26		Mohriz Shahid Syed S/o Syed Shahid Pervaiz	With Dra	aw		
27		Muhammad Mohsin Riaz S/o Muhammad Riaz Bhutta	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
28		Mubashar Siddique S/o Muhammad Siddique Saqib	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
29		Adil Munir S/o Muhammad Munir	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
30		Zaid Tahir S/o Tahir Mahmood	With Dra	aw		
31		Abdul Majeed S/o Mushtaq Ahmed	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
32		Muhammad Umer Asif S/o Muhammad Asif	With Dra	aw		
33		Rizwan Mustafa S/o Muhammad Mustafa	With Dra	aw		
34		Muhammad Wejahat Samrose S/o Ghulam Farid	With Dra	aw		
35		Talha Shahid Rana S/o Shahid Ahmed Khan	With Dra	aw		

DEPUTY CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV)	ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)	
Senate Hall, Lahore.	· ,	
The <u>01-12</u> /2020		
Prepared by(M.Akram/M.Zahoor)	Checked by Asstt	